

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6617 OF 2001

MUNICIPAL MAZDOOR UNION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DATATRAYA MAHADEO SUKTHANKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tripurari Ray,Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Priyadeep,Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan,Adv.

Mr. Pallav Shishodia,Sr.Adv.
Mr. D.N. Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the appeal after six weeks to file copy of the
entire resolution.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master