

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6617 OF 2001

MUNICIPAL MAZDOOR UNION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DATATRAYA MAHADEO SUKTHANKAR &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents,  
exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 14/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.  
Mr. S.G. Sirodkar, Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Priyadeep, Adv.  
Mr. Sharuk Narang, Adv.  
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.  
  
Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.  
Ms. Shweta Mazumdar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Prakash Devdas, Adv.  
Ms. Urmila Sirur, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place the appeal next week.

[ T.I. Rajput ] [ Savita Sainani ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master